
Löwenbräu Cup Finale
06.10.2018

ERGEBNISSE
FINALE

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Stellung

Serien Sub
Total Total

1 2 3

1. SG 1928 Glattbach 466 120s
Stechen 90s

8
4

9
4

7 24 24

1 Behl, Ralf 80209518 120s
Stechen 90s

5
4

5
4

4 14 14

3 Henz, Theresa 80205300 120s 3 4 3 10 10

2. SV Pfeifferhütte 468 120s
Stechen 90s

10
4

7
1

7 24 24

19 Holzammer, Christopher 10109844 120s 5 3 4 12 12

18 Backmeroff, Jessica-
Alexandra

10104382 120s
Stechen 90s

5
4

4
1

3 12 12

3. Edelweiß Minderoffingen I 467 120s
Stechen 90s

7
5

9 7 23 23

11 Bosch, Wolfgang 71808982 120s
Stechen 90s

3
5

5 4 12 12

9 Wagner, Tina 71808742 120s 4 4 3 11 11

4. SV Umpfenbach 1925 e.V. 471 120s
Stechen 90s

9
3

7 7 23 23

14 Putterer, Lukas 80307274 120s
Stechen 90s

5
3

4 5 14 14

16 Ruff, Lars 80300912 120s 4 3 2 9 9

5. Kgl.priv. FSG Kempten I 470 120s 7 6 6 19 19

6 Sonner, Alexander 70101574 120s 4 3 3 10 10

5 Simion, Roland 70102182 120s 3 3 3 9 9
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Löwenbräu Cup Halbfinale
06.10.2018

ERGEBNISSE
HALBFINALE
Durchgänge: Samstag, 06.10.2018 Startzeit: 16:00

Samstag, 06.10.2018 Startzeit: 16:30

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. Edelweiß Minderoffingen I 467 16 16 14 46

9 Wagner, Tina 71808742 5 4 5 14

12 Baumann, Matthias 71809817 5 5 2 12

11 Bosch, Wolfgang 71808982 3 4 5 12

10 Kerle, Ursula 71806217 3 3 2 8

2. SV Umpfenbach 1925 e.V. 471 14 15 16 45

27 Henn, Thomas 80301352 5 5 5 15

28 Putterer, Lukas 80307274 4 5 5 14

26 Häfner, Oliver 80306423 2 3 3 8

25 Ruff, Lars 80300912 3 2 3 8

3. SV Pfeifferhütte 468 17 13 14 44

16 Backmeroff, Matthias 10103658 4 4 5 13

13 Backmeroff, Jessica-Alexandra 10104382 5 3 4 12

15 Holzammer, Christopher 10109844 4 5 3 12

14 Lang, Bastian 10109783 4 1 2 7

Kgl.priv. FSG Kempten I 470 15 16 13 44

23 Simion, Roland 70102182 4 5 4 13

22 Sonner, Alexander 70101574 5 3 4 12

24 Honisch, Michael 70117423 3 4 4 11

21 Sonner, Yannick 70115799 3 4 1 8

5. SG 1928 Glattbach 466 13 14 15 42

7 Behl, Ralf 80209518 5 5 5 15

8 Meister, Martin 80207301 4 3 4 11

5 Henz, Theresa 80205300 1 4 4 9

6 Wagner, Marion 80202596 3 2 2 7

6. SG D'Walschützen Neubiberg 474 12 14 14 40

37 Hügel, Patrick 20507144 5 4 5 14

40 Riphaus, Daniel 20502647 4 5 3 12

38 Erhardt, Benedikt 20500574 3 2 4 9

39 Weber, Sandra 20502932 0 3 2 5

7. VSG 1900 Asbach-Bäumenheim 472 13 10 15 38

30 Hintermeier, Sabrina 70613385 3 4 3 10

29 Schön, Tobias 70511123 4 2 4 10

31 Bletzinger, Felix 70602408 3 2 4 9

32 Ermark, Roland 70600881 3 2 4 9



8. SV Peiting 465 14 10 12 36

4 Redl, Michael 42402195 4 4 3 11

2 Landes, Thomas 42400810 3 2 5 10

3 Weiß, Theresa 42401704 4 2 2 8

1 Stanka, Anna 42401660 3 2 2 7

9. SG Adlerhorst Kleinmehring II 473 7 11 13 31

34 Kienast, Thomas 41602502 3 4 5 12

33 Westenberger, Stefanie 41600235 0 4 3 7

36 Daubmeier, Josef 41603088 2 2 2 6

35 Schmid, Franz 41614770 2 1 3 6

10. SG Raisting I 469 7 6 11 24

20 Munker, Dirk 40400501 3 3 4 10

18 Weichart, Helmut 40400136 2 2 2 6

17 Burghart, Theresa 40403537 2 1 2 5

19 Breitbarth, Michael 40406669 0 0 3 3
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Luftgewehr
Oktoberfest Landesschießen 2018

22.09. - 07.10.2018

Münchner Theresienwiese

ERGEBNISSE
LÖWENBRÄU-CUP VORRUNDE

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. SV Peiting 1 389.7 393.5 394.7 1177.9

142401660 Stanka, Anna 42401660 97.7 101.0 101.6 300.3

342400810 Landes, Thomas 42400810 99.4 98.7 98.2 296.3

142401704 Weiß, Theresa 42401704 94.4 97.8 99.1 291.3

342402195 Redl, Michael 42402195 98.2 96.0 95.8 290.0

2. SG 1928 Glattbach 5 394.8 389.2 392.9 1176.9

180205300 Henz, Theresa 80205300 99.9 98.3 100.8 299.0

180202596 Wagner, Marion 80202596 101.1 98.4 96.7 296.2

380209518 Behl, Ralf 80209518 97.4 98.0 96.9 292.3

380207301 Meister, Martin 80207301 96.4 94.5 98.5 289.4

3. Edelweiß Minderoffingen I 11 390.6 385.4 395.6 1171.6

171808742 Wagner, Tina 71808742 99.7 101.3 98.3 299.3

171806217 Kerle, Ursula 71806217 96.7 99.0 100.3 296.0

371808982 Bosch, Wolfgang 71808982 98.7 93.8 99.6 292.1

371809817 Baumann, Matthias 71809817 95.5 91.3 97.4 284.2

4. SV Pfeifferhütte 6 387.5 388.4 387.1 1163.0

110104382 Backmeroff, Jessica-Alexandra 10104382 103.2 102.2 100.5 305.9

110109783 Lang, Bastian 10109783 97.2 100.4 97.9 295.5

310109844 Holzammer, Christopher 10109844 95.4 96.1 97.2 288.7

310103658 Backmeroff, Matthias 10103658 91.7 89.7 91.5 272.9

5. SG Raisting I 9 385.1 386.3 389.1 1160.5

140403537 Burghart, Theresa 40403537 97.7 99.4 99.2 296.3

340400136 Weichart, Helmut 40400136 99.7 95.0 98.1 292.8

140406669 Breitbarth, Michael 40406669 98.2 96.0 94.7 288.9

340400501 Munker, Dirk 40400501 89.5 95.9 97.1 282.5

6. Kgl.priv. FSG Kempten I 3 385.6 383.2 391.5 1160.3

170115799 Sonner, Yannick 70115799 101.9 99.0 101.2 302.1

170101574 Sonner, Alexander 70101574 95.9 101.2 100.5 297.6

370102182 Simion, Roland 70102182 94.9 92.5 98.7 286.1

370117423 Honisch, Michael 70117423 92.9 90.5 91.1 274.5

7. SV Umpfenbach 1925 e.V. 2 385.7 388.2 384.0 1157.9

180300912 Ruff, Lars 80300912 100.2 98.7 98.7 297.6

180306423 Häfner, Oliver 80306423 95.3 97.8 97.2 290.3

380301352 Henn, Thomas 80301352 96.4 97.5 91.5 285.4

380307274 Putterer, Lukas 80307274 93.8 94.2 96.6 284.6

8. VSG 1900 Asbach-Bäumenheim 4 386.5 384.6 383.7 1154.8

170511123 Schön, Tobias 70511123 99.4 100.2 98.7 298.3



170613385 Hintermeier, Sabrina 70613385 99.1 97.3 99.3 295.7

370602408 Bletzinger, Felix 70602408 96.1 92.7 91.9 280.7

370600881 Ermark, Roland 70600881 91.9 94.4 93.8 280.1

9. SG Adlerhorst Kleinmehring II 16 385.4 384.8 378.6 1148.8

141600235 Westenberger, Stefanie 41600235 99.9 102.5 97.4 299.8

141602502 Kienast, Thomas 41602502 96.9 97.4 98.4 292.7

341614770 Schmid, Franz 41614770 95.7 92.7 98.6 287.0

341603088 Daubmeier, Josef 41603088 92.9 92.2 84.2 269.3

10. SG D'Walschützen Neubiberg 13 382.1 388.4 378.3 1148.8

320507144 Hügel, Patrick 20507144 98.8 100.4 97.0 296.2

120500574 Erhardt, Benedikt 20500574 95.2 95.5 99.3 290.0

120502932 Weber, Sandra 20502932 94.0 96.1 95.9 286.0

320502647 Riphaus, Daniel 20502647 94.1 96.4 86.1 276.6

11. SG Adlerhorst Kleinmehring I 7 382.9 378.2 382.7 1143.8

141624303 Eiglsperger, Simon 41624303 99.2 99.5 100.2 298.9

141603160 Redl, Thomas 41603160 96.7 92.0 95.4 284.1

341617368 Stemmer, Sigrun 41617368 95.3 91.4 94.7 281.4

341616376 Wer, Christian 41616376 91.7 95.3 92.4 279.4

12. SV Berching I 12 377.3 376.7 388.3 1142.3

110111925 Bruckschlögl, Michael 10111925 99.9 95.3 101.1 296.3

310116964 Huber, Markus 10116964 95.6 95.8 97.4 288.8

110114946 Negler, Stefan 10114946 90.3 95.3 94.7 280.3

310118650 Haubner, Lars Elias 10118650 91.5 90.3 95.1 276.9

13. FSG Klosterjäger Geisenfeld 8 381.3 378.6 380.6 1140.5

130611894 Meyer, Christine 30611894 96.5 98.1 100.7 295.3

130601368 Bortenschlager, Jörg 30601368 100.0 100.0 94.7 294.7

330614616 Schmid, Christian 30614616 93.5 92.5 92.7 278.7

330600856 Hamann, Armin 30600856 91.3 88.0 92.5 271.8

14. Kgl.priv. FSG Kempten II 10 376.6 375.3 376.6 1128.5

370117904 Bechter, Manfred 70117904 97.9 98.5 99.6 296.0

370102667 Riedel, Peter 70102667 94.2 96.5 94.2 284.9

170118017 Hermann, Nico 70118017 94.0 93.7 88.5 276.2

170117351 Schneider, Julian 70117351 90.5 86.6 94.3 271.4

15. SG Hubertus Riedlingen 15 371.2 364.5 367.9 1103.6

170613537 Weiß, Lukas 70613537 96.5 95.4 95.2 287.1

370612680 Kreisbeck, Ulrich 70612680 93.6 92.7 93.3 279.6

170613622 Miehling, Daniel 70613622 94.7 92.5 86.5 273.7

370603879 Bachmann, Ingo 70603879 86.4 83.9 92.9 263.2

16. Edelweiß Minderoffingen II 18 364.7 358.0 353.5 1076.2

171805638 Zimmermann, Anna 71805638 93.9 95.2 92.2 281.3

371802121 Lausenmeyer, Richard 71802121 92.6 95.2 91.1 278.9

371810585 Eichberger, Nikolas 71810585 90.9 84.7 82.8 258.4

171810581 Merz, Christoph 71810581 87.3 82.9 87.4 257.6

17. VSG Babenhausen 14 349.6 364.2 358.9 1072.7

370303483 Liening, Konstantin 70303483 94.4 94.0 93.0 281.4

370300160 Rothdach, Quirin 70300160 93.7 94.5 92.7 280.9

170300373 Miller, Maximilian 70300373 82.2 86.7 87.0 255.9



170300138 Neukam, Christoph 70300138 79.3 89.0 86.2 254.5

18. SV Alt Vohburg 1847 17 344.8 355.7 357.6 1058.1

141622794 Euringer, Lisa 41622794 98.2 102.2 98.1 298.5

141625060 Pschorn, Maria 41625060 92.1 94.1 93.7 279.9

341604254 Schels, Thomas 41604254 82.0 76.6 84.9 243.5

341610668 Diepold, Johann 41610668 72.5 82.8 80.9 236.2
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